gy

SENT@SA (food starter)

SMALLER

Crispy Crackers

Crispy Baby Squid

Crispy Egg Golden Silk King Prawns

Crispy Soft Shell Crab with Salt & Chili

Sing Chic Lobak Crispy Roll with Chicken & Prawns

Malay Ayam Satay Chicken Skewers with Peanut Sauce

Popo Fried Chicken Wings

Cold Salad with Duck & Mixed Greens

Edamame Bean with Salt (v)

Roti Canai served with Curry Potato (v)

Crispy Spring Rolls with Glass noodles, Fungus & Cabbage (v)
Grilled Dumplings with Mushroom, Carrot, Fungus, Cabbage & Sweet corn (v)
Cold Cucumber Salad with Garlic, Olive Oil & Vinegar (v)

Steamed Okra with Crispy Onions & Soy Sauce (v)

Steamed Dim Sum Platter with Lotus, Mushroom, Corn & Kimchi (v)
Deep Fried Enoki Mushroom (v)

Cold Spicy & Sour Papaya Salad (v)

LARGER

Aubergine & Minced Beef with Spicy Belacan

Seasonal Beans & Minced Beef with Spicy Belacan
Morning Glory with Spicy Belacan or Garlic (v)

Okra & Seasonal Beans with Spicy Belacan or Garlic (v)

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease.
Please speak to our team about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

3.5
12.9
13.9
14.5
9.9
9.9
95
12.9

9.9
8.5
8.5

9.9
9.5
12.9

13.9
13.9
12.9
12.9



gy

SENT@SA

FRIED NOODLES

Singapore Noodles with Prawns, Chicken & Egg

Singapore Noodles with Mushroom, Beans, Tofu & Egg (v)

Sing Char Kuay Teow with Prawns, Sliced Fish Cake & Egg

Sing Char Kuay Teow with Cabbage, Mushroom, Tofu & Egg (v)
Malay \Mee Goreng Noodles with Prawns, Potatoes & Tomatoes

Malay Mee Goreng Noodles with Potatoes, Tofu, Egg & Tomatoes (v)

SOUP NOODLES

Sentosa Curry Laksa with Prawns, Chicken, Tofu, Fish Ball & Egg
Sentosa Curry Laksa with Bean, Mushroom, Okra, Tofu & Egg (v)
lpoh Ho Fun with Chicken & Prawns

Penang Prawn Mee with Chicken & Egg

Ho Fun with Mushroom, Greens & Bean Curd (v)

Won Ton Kon Loh Mee (hoodles and soup dumplings)

Seafood WA TAN HOR (flat noodles with scrambled egg)

RICE

Singaporean Hainan Butter Rice with Corn Fed Chicken
Singaporean Hainan Butter Rice with Crispy Chicken

Nasi Goreng Kampung with Corn, Beans, Tofu & Egg (v)
Nasi Goreng Kampung with Prawns, Chicken & Egg
Nyonya Beef Rendang with Beef & Spicy Sauce

Mama Curry Ayam with Chicken

Nasi Lemak Coconut Rice with Chilli Squid, Chicken & Egg

(food main)

14.9
13.9
14.9
13.9
14.9
13.9

16.9
14.9
15.9
16.9
14.9
15.9
16.9

16.9
16.9
14.9
15.9
16.9
15.9
17.9



gy

SENT@SA

SENTOSA SPECIALS

Singaporean Chilli Crab Served with Bun
Singaporean Black Pepper Crab

Singaporean White Pepper Crab

Asian pan fried Snapper fish with soya sauce
Spicy & Sour Assam Seabass

Steamed Seabass with Garlic & Minced Ginger
Spicy Red Curry Lamb Shank with Potato

SENTOSA SPECIALS - Pre-Order Only
Singapore tiger prawns magic flying Noodles
ON THE SIDE

Plain Roti

Egg Fried Rice
Hainan Butter Rice
Coconut Rice

Jasmine Rice

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease.

Please speak to our team about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

(food main)

42.8
41.9
41.9
32.8
44.9
44.9
36.9

449

7.9
6.5
49
4.9
35



