

(food starter)

SMALLER

Crispy Crackers	3.5
Crispy Baby Squid	12.9
Crispy Egg Golden Silk King Prawns	13.9
Crispy Soft Shell Crab with Salt & Chili	14.5
Sing Chic Lobak Crispy Roll with Chicken & Prawns	9.9
Malay Ayam Satay Chicken Skewers with Peanut Sauce	9.9
Popo Fried Chicken Wings	9.5
Cold Salad with Duck & Mixed Greens	12.9
Edamame Bean with Salt (v)	5
Roti Canai served with Curry Potato (v)	9.9
Crispy Spring Rolls with Glass noodles, Fungus & Cabbage (v)	8.5
Grilled Dumplings with Mushroom, Carrot, Fungus, Cabbage & Sweet corn (v)	8.5
Cold Cucumber Salad with Garlic, Olive Oil & Vinegar (v)	8
Steamed Okra with Crispy Onions & Soy Sauce (v)	9
Steamed Dim Sum Platter with Lotus, Mushroom, Corn & Kimchi (v)	9.9
Deep Fried Enoki Mushroom (v)	9.5
Cold Spicy & Sour Papaya Salad (v)	12.9

LARGER

Aubergine & Minced Beef with Spicy Belacan	13.9
Seasonal Beans & Minced Beef with Spicy Belacan	13.9
Morning Glory with Spicy Belacan or Garlic (v)	12.9
Okra & Seasonal Beans with Spicy Belacan or Garlic (v)	12.9

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease. Please speak to our team about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.



(food main)

16.9

16.9

14.9

15.9

16.9

15.9

17.9

FRIED NOODLES

Singapore Noodles with Prawns, Chicken & Egg	14.9
Singapore Noodles with Mushroom, Beans, Tofu & Egg (v)	13.9
Sing Char Kuay Teow with Prawns, Sliced Fish Cake & Egg	14.9
Sing Char Kuay Teow with Cabbage, Mushroom, Tofu & Egg (v)	13.9
Malay Mee Goreng Noodles with Prawns, Potatoes & Tomatoes	14.9
Malay Mee Goreng Noodles with Potatoes, Tofu, Egg & Tomatoes (v)	13.9
SOUP NOODLES	
Sentosa Curry Laksa with Prawns, Chicken, Tofu, Fish Ball & Egg	16.9
Sentosa Curry Laksa with Bean, Mushroom, Okra, Tofu & Egg (v)	14.9
Ipoh Ho Fun with Chicken & Prawns	15.9
Penang Prawn Mee with Chicken & Egg	16.9
Ho Fun with Mushroom, Greens & Bean Curd (v)	14.9
Won Ton Kon Loh Mee (noodles and soup dumplings)	15.9
Seafood WA TAN HOR (flat noodles with scrambled egg)	16.9
RICE	

Singaporean Hainan Butter Rice with Corn Fed Chicken

Nasi Goreng Kampung with Corn, Beans, Tofu & Egg (v)

Nasi Lemak Coconut Rice with Chilli Squid, Chicken & Egg

Singaporean Hainan Butter Rice with Crispy Chicken

Nasi Goreng Kampung with Prawns, Chicken & Egg

Nyonya Beef Rendang with Beef & Spicy Sauce

Mama Curry Ayam with Chicken



(food main)

SENTOSA SPECIALS

Singapapapa Chilli Chah Canyad with Dun	1.00
Singaporean Chilli Crab Served with Bun	42.8
Singaporean Black Pepper Crab	41.9
Singaporean White Pepper Crab	41.9
Asian pan fried Snapper fish with soya sauce	32.8
Spicy & Sour Assam Seabass	44.9
Steamed Seabass with Garlic & Minced Ginger	44.9
Spicy Red Curry Lamb Shank with Potato	36.9
SENTOSA SPECIALS - Pre-Order Only	
Singapore tiger prawns magic flying Noodles	44.9
ON THE SIDE	
Plain Roti	7.9
Egg Fried Rice	6.5
Hainan Butter Rice	4.9
Coconut Rice	4.9
Jasmine Rice	3.5